504689755 12/15/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4736477

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CRISPLANT A/S	03/18/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BEUMER GROUP A/S	
Street Address:	P.O. PEDERSENS VEJ 10	
City:	AARHUS N	
State/Country:	DENMARK	
Postal Code:	DK-8200	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15736131

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (317)637-7561

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 317-634-3456

Email: jblaufuss@uspatent.com
Correspondent Name: JAMES R. BLAUFUSS
Address Line 1: 111 MONUMENT CIRCLE

Address Line 2: SUITE 3700

Address Line 4: INDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA 46204

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	77033-6
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JAMES R. BLAUFUSS
SIGNATURE:	/James R. Blaufuss/
DATE SIGNED:	12/15/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=(77033-6) Name Change Certificate#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 044879 FRAME: 0855

504689755



On the 18th March 2016 the notified amendments for CVR number 12655681 (former registration number A/S 175.906):

"CRISPLANT A/S" P.O.Pedersens Vej 10 DK-8200 Aarhus N

domiciled in the municipality of Aarhus have been registered in the records of the Danish Business Authority, whereupon the company has changed its name to:

"BEUMER Group A/S" P.O.Pedersens Vej 10 DK-8200 Aarhus N

Copenhagen, 20th June 2016

Kirstine Johannisson



PATENT REEL: 044879 FRAME: 0856